
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For November 13, 2024

In Sydney Night Court

31-OCT-2024 14:40Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8712633

8759427

8759452

8761575

8767442

8784367

8815178

8816316

8817030

8817629

8817778

8820692

8820713

Case

ANMOL, SINGH

MORGAN, TRACEY D

BUCHANAN, RICHARD

HOLLOWAY-MACDONALD, MARY 
NOELLE
SINGH, PARDEEP

SINGH, PARDEEP

OTOOLE, BRIAN W

SOLANKE, GAFAR AKOREDE

STRONG, SARAH E

VIKAS, VIKAS

PAUL, ARMAND WILLIAM

MATHESON, DUANE EDWARD

CHOPRA, DEV

Name

986955-1

938974-2

496839-11

994121-1

997224-1

997224-1

114632-6

1002793-1

1004131-1

1002139-1

709677-1

599926-2

986920-2

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


