Ref: scheduled_cases

31-OCT-2024 14:40

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For November 13, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

Λ	ы	ш	т

	Maria .	Person				Harda Barra	Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8712633	ANMOL, SINGH	986955-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8759427	MORGAN, TRACEY D	938974-2	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8759452	BUCHANAN, RICHARD	496839-11	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8761575	HOLLOWAY-MACDONALD, MARY NOELLE	994121-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8767442	SINGH, PARDEEP	997224-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8784367	SINGH, PARDEEP	997224-1	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8815178	OTOOLE, BRIAN W	114632-6	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8816316	SOLANKE, GAFAR AKOREDE	1002793-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8817030	STRONG, SARAH E	1004131-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8817629	VIKAS, VIKAS	1002139-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8817778	PAUL, ARMAND WILLIAM	709677-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8820692	MATHESON, DUANE EDWARD	599926-2	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8820713	CHOPRA, DEV	986920-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	